day

may?28th

may?28th

may?28th

may28th

may28th

may28th

may28th

may?28th

time

09,00am

10,10am

11,20am

00,30pm

01,30pm

02,30pm

03,40pm

04,50pm

#match

team

australia

France

italy

england

opening ceremony

great brit

australia

italy

team

england

great brit

australia

France

italy

France

england

referee

GB/FRA

AUS/ENG

FRA/GB

ENG/AUS

ALB/FRA

GB/ ENG

AUS/FRA

may?29th

may29th

may29th

may29th

may29th

may?29th

may29th

09,00am

10,10am

11,20am

00,30pm

01,40pm

02,50pm

04,00pm

czech rep

great brit

France

england

czech rep

italy

great brit

italy

australia

czech rep

great brit

australia

France

czech rep

FRA/GB

ENG/CZE

ALB/ITA

CZE/AUS

ITA/FRA

GB/CZE

ENG/ALB

may30th

may30th

may30th

may30th

may30th

may30th

may30th

09,00am

10,10am

11,40am

01,10pm

02,40pm

04,10pm

20

england

2nd

1st

Sth

3rd rank final

championship final

closing ceremony

czech rep

3rd

4th

6th

ALB/ITA
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