day	time	#match	team	team	referee
may28th	09,00am	1	australia	england	GB/FRA
may28th	10,10am	2	France	great brit	AUS/ENG
may28th	11,20am	3	italy	australia	FRA/GB
may28th	00,30pm	4	england	France	ENG/AUS
may28th	01,30pm	op	pening ceremony		
may28th	02,30pm	5	great brit	italy	ALB/FRA
may28th	03,40pm	6	australia	France	GB/ ENG
may28th	04,50pm	7	italy	england	AUS/FRA
may29th	09,00am	8	czech rep	italy	FRA/GB
may29th	10,10am	9	great brit	australia	ENG/CZE
may29th	11,20am	10	France	czech rep	ALB/ITA
may29th	00,30pm	11	england	great brit	CZE/AUS
may29th	01,40pm	12	czech rep	australia	ITA/FRA
may29th	02,50pm	13	italy	France	GB/CZE
may29th	04,00pm	14	great brit	czech rep	ENG/ALB
may30th	09,00am	15	england	czech rep	ALB/ITA
may30th	10,10am	16	2nd	3rd	
may30th	11,40am	17	1st	4th	
may30th	01,10pm	18	5th	6th	
may30th	02,40pm	19	3rd rank final		
may30th	04,10pm	20	championship final		
may30th			closing ceremony		